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Fortdou

1) Login Q28 Username lla:

< INSEE USUn JuBludunasnadg 310 (umiou) (“SCCe”)
senahA Dl

> D
< SHIWIUA 29 FOMAU 2567 - 2 QAAU 2567 ausraenu?
ELANNA - y5in anunsvasawa S (Unwu) (“LANNAT)

Password Wiurnuldulsd

0
snamhAiauDto S
@ usen Tne o:Ins 1Buwoasd 31a (umwu) ("TAET) » wWhgds:uu

SnIWIuN 29 AoMIAU 2567 - 9 AW 2567

@3 Username autoiauiyd

https://www.krungsrisecurities.

M

LR (4/9) Us:n1AS0S100nI08US51E
Us:nAusen UN3IASYA Investor Guide navnuuu:Lin Stock Update Usunsudoue C O m /
TRUE MEB 5 sfin »

28/02/2024 A'}j

# Online Consent Form : NSIAAWEUEIUMEKEINSSIUESTTD CRERD o i : 20% Q S

29/08/2024 tuth : BUY tuth : BU
2 - e

# Tender Offer iU SCCC, LANNA, TAE 09 559 09 5ep StockRadars

09/09/2024

Bond Daily Highlight 9/9/2024

09/09/2024

Fair Value:13.20

KBANK

(6] UIAUTDANAVNISINSIENSEIYUTE Block Trade - SSF NSEl VQNSIUMS ‘
06/09/2024 Wt : BUY
vauIvdasIKanNUsAUFUN 1 Owau 11 flugneu 2567 09 Sep
05/09/2024 Fair Value:155.00
Qalanannswa4 INUUIASNNS Auction Matching, Dynamic Price Band 1a: Minimum
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E-Newsletter

»More

, IRIS ,«»
CORNER g

Fair Value:32.00

SBL Real Time

iFUND

BCPG

w7 iIWEALTH
08 5ep ) ss iGlobal *
Fair Value:7.30 G KSS Stock Al
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Quick Trade

SBL Real Time
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-

Krungsn : | Password
IGLSBAL .

YINUU NQ Login
Overseas Investment

uSNIsNIsSavnNuRanNsSwea1vuUs:INA

nsrdiNGouAsvIsn (KNAQ

Forgot Password Activation Login lWOﬁ’\ﬂ’]S
S

avn:1J0gunou
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1.) NQN Activate Login
2.) NSON Activation ID,

IGLSBAL IGLSBAL IGL%BAL

LY M e

Second Company Password

First Company Password
lla: Second Company
Password NASUNIV3IUE

A28V

Requested Date Request Activated ID First Password Second Password

1 9/9/2024 Username & Password Demao 001KS529 AaBbC123 DdEeF56T

O (e e
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Main Navigate Bar

Announcement
1Q Sevcnvame oo |
~ |[Ready  + |[Top 30 volume  |[sector v|[az ]| (cEpisciaimer
Name. Symbol  Rem A.. : Bol(K) sell svol Ve Hi Low
© Golden Agri-Res ESH - 0265 281394 0270 150165 843133 0.265 0270 0260
© Hs! 18400MBeCW241030@ VROW - 0061 50 0059 0065 50 686345 0062 0.066 0056
© capLand IntCom T C38U  CDCR + 2060 128863 2050 2,060 568.5 556925 2050 2.060 2040 0070 3286 2130
© witton Resources SF7 - 0011 2226 0010 0011 46814 544428 0010 0012 0009 40002 +22222 0.009
O Singtel z74 - 3150 6163 3140 3150 12027 51,711 3070 3160 3050 0050  +1612 3100
© Seatrium Ltd SE2 - 1560 14643 1.560 1570 14825 336524 1,530 1.580 1520 0010 0636 1570
© China Mining BHD . 0.065 52 0.065 0074 50 21525 0029 0.065 0027  +0043 +195454 0022
© HsI 17800MBeCW240927@ uAUW - 0049 7z 0048 0053 310 27,1467 0049 0054 0043 0010 -16949 0059
. B © Metis Energy* Lo2 - 0.034 649.1 0034 0036 1559 256625 0032 0040 0031 40002 +6250 0032
N a Vi g a t I O n B a r . © Genting Sing 613 S 0825 66478 0820 0825 23737 237238 0825 0.830 0815 0005 0602 0830 _A_>_>
. © anan ntl Y35 - 0.008 211 0.008 0009 31229 193808 0.006 0.009 0006  +0003 +60000 0.005
© Amplefield Ltd AOF - 0023 775 0.023 0024 8795 181124 0018 0.024 0018 +0008 +53333 0015 No Instrument Selected
, , © Mapletree PanAsia Com Tr N2 - 1340 20102 1.330 1340 32411 157547 1340 1.350 1320 0010 -0.740 1.350 Use e searciy bor b the thp i slecta counter or
© CapLand Ascendas REIT AI7U - 2800 6689 2800 2810 14439 14706.2 2780 2810 2770 0020 0709 2820 click on a counter from the View Price to trade
T a b l U u O q \) c] lU u A C C O u n t ; © is0Team SWF . 0062 765 0.061 0062 7218 14,646.4 0062 0062 0.061 40001 +1639 0061
v © Y2J Shipbldg SGD BS6 S 2570 2542 2560 2570 156 145104 2550 2500 2520 0020 0772 2590
. © ThaiBev o2 . 055 21443 0520 0525 47232 141183 0520 0525 0515  +0005  +0961 0520
- L © Kep Infra Tr ATRU X0 - 0450 156276 0445 0450 127348 140786 0450 0455 0445 0005 1098 0455
O rd e r S t a t u S u O ﬂ Oq ﬂ u u “a :) © Mapletree Log Tr a4y - 1350 55171 1.340 1350 25607 13204 1340 1.360 1330 5 2 1.350
© suntec Reit Te2u - 1200 40266 1.200 1210 18681 13,189.9 1210 1.220 1.200 0010 0826 1210
© Eneco Energy* R14 . 0.008 4479 0.008 0009 71717 126335 0.008 0.008 0.007 5 - 0.008
- 2 © Yoma Strategic z59 - 0098 6563 0097 0098 4235 121116 0.098 0.099 009 0002 2000 0.100
u ﬂ a \) n u a ’] U ’] Sﬂ a S’] \) T a b © Rex ntl SWH Pu 0.099 225 0.098 0.099 7914 11,1934 0.097 0.099 0.097 0002  -1980 0.101
5 © ManulifeReit USD BTOU - 0102 3787 0.100 0102 12514 108765 0101 0103 0100 0002 1923 0104
© FrasersLac Tr BUOU . 1100 33112 1.090 1.100 6694 107669 1,000 1.100 1.080 5 . 1.100
x = - . © AcroMeta 43F - 0033 9636 0033 0034 209 10,5046 0032 0.036 0032 40001  +3125 0032
lU u U u U r] lLJ u U O \) O 3 lo \)TO TO 8 © shanaya SES - 0.048 288 0048 0.049 50 104194 0042 0053 0042 0003  +6666 0045 4
. e 508
ﬂ O ﬁ U U =3 Disclaimer  Withdraw ~ Amend  Refresh L}
] @ Record Filtered By - Market, Channel
There are no orders to be listed
4
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Stocks

[= s6x ~ ||Ready | Top 20 volume

+ |[sector

v |[az «]| IcE Disclaimer

@ escans smos i) AAPL - Apple [NASD]

aap)

AAPD - Direxion Daily AAPL Bear 1x Shares |[NASD]
AAPU - Direxion Daily AAPL Bull 2X Shares [NASD]

© HSI 17000MBePW240730@ HEFW - 0.040 10,085 0.040 0.041 10,000 72,695.9 0006  -13.043 0.046

© HSI 19200MBeCW240829@ . 0.061 10,030 0.060 0.062 10,000 70,100 0001 1612 0.062 AR = e 2L L T 5

@ Hs| 18400MBeCW240730@ * 0.068 5000 0.067 0.068 5,000 60,3542 0.001 1.449 0.069 AAPY - Kurv Yield Premium Strategy Apple Aapl ETF [AMEX]

© Hsl 19400MBeCW240927@ - 0.075 10,000 0.075 0.076 10,000 64,350 -0.001 -1.315 0.076 APLY - YieldMax AAPL Option Income Strategy ETF [AMEX]

© Mencast - 0.039 1,627.1 0.039 0.040 271.1 341366 +0.010  +34.482 0.029

© Yoma Strategic z59 - 0116 1,019.1 0.115 0116 530.7 253798 0.115 0.120 0114 +0.001  +0.869 0115

O singtel z74 cD » 2640 43639 2640 2650 32148 204751 2650 2660 2620 - - 2640

O seatrium Ltd 5E2 S 1.490 39395 1.480 1.490 2975 202927 1.520 1.530 1.480 0030  -1973 1.520

© Hsl 21500MBeCW250328@ GDJW - 0.107 5000 0.107 0.108 5,000 15,200 0.102 0.107 0.099 -0.002 -1.834 0.109 Np '=smmmmms Stmmend

© ThaiBev voz - 0470 124621 0.465 0.470 96715 14,384 0.470 0.470 0.465 - - 0.470 Temies] o - , o &

© Jasper Inv* FQ7 - 0007 352716 0.007 0008 300547 13,8081 0.008 0.008 0.007 0001 -12500 0.008 click on aq h S U ﬂ q S a \) m ,-] a \)

O Golden Agri-Res ESH S 0275 406233 0.270 0275  10009.4 121658 0275 0.280 0270 0005  -1.785 0.280

O Soilbuild Const s7P S 0.101 749 0.100 0.101 2405 12,095.5 0.103 0.105 0.099 0002 -1.941 0.103

© Mermaid Maritime DU4 - 0.200 401 0.200 0.205 32513 11,254.1 0.197 0.205 0195 +0.002  +1.010 0.198 2

© Hs| 17600MBePW240927@ YKHW - 0.129 5,000 0.125 0.126 5,000 10,760 0.137 0.142 0129 -0.002 1526 0131 - I_ U ’] T a p T ra d e

O Rexntl SWH S 0125 113555 0.124 0125 1,568.4 10,446.2 0.127 0127 0123 0002 -1.574 0.127

© Mapletree PanAsia Com Tr N2IU - 1.240 1,808.5 1.230 1.240 42129 10,053 1220 1.240 1210 +0.020  +1.639 1.220 ,
© capLand IntCom T c3su - 1.940 15792 1.940 1.950 2486.7 9,633.057 1.940 1.960 1.920 - - 1.940 . Ay Ny ) T =
@ Addvalue Tech* 31 - 0013 1,596 0013 0014 59596 94102 0013 0014 0013 -0.001 7142 o014 - ﬂ S O ﬂ T IC k er h S O U O h a ﬂ n SW 8 “.a 3
@ HSTECH 4100MBeCW240927@ XMKW S 0069 10,000 0.068 0.069 10,000 9,300 0,068 0069 0061 0004 5479 0073

O Genting Sing 613 - 0.870 63756 0.870 0.875 30683 92491 0.875 0.885 0870 0010 -1136 0.880

[ ot | carna

@ Record Filtered By : Market, Channel

There are no orders to be listed

Disclaimer

Withdraw

Amend

Refresh | Search Name / Sym (' B
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Trade

Trade

Apple / AAPL (NASD) Q AAPL

Bid - Ask

BVol (K) = SVl (K)
v ’

- ) - PN Order Type Action
KHUNQY Trade Usanpaoniw Bun ‘ v . L
a\)r]US"U 3 Limit Price USD Quantity Lot Size: 1
3 it 225
[donAndo Buy 0odovnnsto ndo [l oo=vee 12,375.00 USD
o e i bl Settlement [:urr-:en-::",'
NaANEY Sell IJoGoVNSUNE . |
S’] ﬂ ’] 7 Validity e
0 ’] U 3 U Password
Password d1rSuUltN(Gou iGlobal
AS29E0USIUNDTD (Buy limit) (U
NsSrdavANauso
ldoNANEY Buy KSoO Sell 1IJD
AS2ONIUANEVISTUSOE

"'\ I(I'un Sri KSS'| External
‘A~ Securitigs



© Hs! 16800MBePW240927@
0 Hs| 18200MBeCW241128@
© Dyna-Mac

© Yoma Strategic

© Hsl 17600MBeCW241030@
© Mapletree PanAsia Com Tr
O ComfortDelGro

© Mapletree Log Tr

O Rexintl

0 shanaya

© capland IntCom T

O Frasers L&C Tr

© Hs| 18400MBeCW241030@
O soilbuild Const

© Hsl 17200MBePW241030@
O Capital World

© YZJ shipbidg SGD

O silverlake Axis

O chinakundaTech

© Geo Energy Res

© CaplLand Ascendas REIT

© Hs| 17800MBeCW240927@
© DBS MB ePW250307@

/All Orders (Today) -

[ | o

@ Record Fitered By - Market, Channel

CRR R A B R B IR S R R R A S T B

10,068.000
10,000.000
3,423,500

2480

0375

0.024
0.265
2910
0.030
0.062

3330.700
10,101.000
275.200
5000.000
2142300
314.300
729.000
1362.200
1,194.200
10,101.000
1,870,000

There are no orders to be listed

93,680.000

166,245.800

58,743300
36,590.600
34232800
29,836,400
23928700
22196200
18,069.000
17,297.700
17,146.200
16263100
14,718,500
13895300
13,716,500
13,557.700
12,939.300
11,723.400
10930.000
10,701.800
10,700.900
10399.500
10,154.400

0.022

213.2500
T +418 +2%

B Aopie s aapL (Nas

Bid 212.9300 ask
BVol (K) 1.001

212.9900
SVol (K) 0.001

Preview Order

Order Type

Limit Order

Market Type Ready
Action BUY
Limit Price 213.25U8D
Quantity 100
Gross Value 21,325.00 USD
Settlement Currency
Validity Day
Notes
QS2YdoUS1IUNISIa:NQ Submit DNASY
B/L S/L

SUBMIT

#V\ krungsri

‘A Securities

KSS |



O Hs! 16800MBePW240927@
0 Hs| 18200MBeCW241128@

IDoAdoldnnavlundn
dUNSNASIVDEOUAUNNCDY L1A:
anuNsauANEIAOINUSIDN
Order Status AUET K30 QN Tab
Order Status NlAIKUIGyIU

O DBS MB ePW250307@

(] Market NaMe Status advance Ore 98T TYPE e Ret  Action
Symbol Validity
Apple . Limit Order , Price
NASD APl Received Day BUY aty

[

R TR T R S T I S TR T R S R S

Trigger Price

Total Executed

10,068.000
10,000.000
3,423,500

0.630
0.140
1.630

0525

3.280
0.092
0.093

Remaining  pzte Time

10030.000
10,025,000
454,600
66.700
2,190.800
10,880.100
762.200
878.200
5000.000
2,718,500
3,647.500
4085300
1,004.900
256,500
3,989,600
3330700
10,101.000
275.200

17,297.700
17,146.200
16263100
14718500
13895300
13716.500
13,557.700
12,939.300
11,723.400
10930.000
10,701.800
10,700.900
10399.500
10,154.400
8,070,000
8057.700
7,539.000
7,300.000

Disclaimer.  Withdraw

Submitted

100

Last Executed
Date/Time

0.100

1160
0.049

0085

0.102

0002

2.490

0375

0.025

0.265

2920

Amond  Refrach

Order No.

Saarch Nama / Sumbol =]

Force Key

#V\ krungsri

‘A Securities

KSS |

- —
Limit Price SGD Quantity Lot Size: 100

0.525 ] [ |

Gross Value: 0.00 SGD

Settlement Currency

Validity

DAY

Password

Settlement C1 Message

Submitted By

Product



© Yoma Strategic

© Hsi 18400MB
\

© soilbuild Cons!

© seatrium Ltd

© Hsi 17400MB

© vz shipbldg:

© coscosHP S

© Mapletree Ind

O nlset

Confirm to withdraw following orders:

| Your Password

© CaplLand Ascendas REIT

@ Meituan MB eCW241003@

Market | Channel

Name
Symbol

Apple
AAPL

shares of Apple (AAPL) at limit price of

Trigger Price  Total Executed

+0.008

+6.896

-0.016 -25.000

-0.030 -2.040

+0.004 +4.301

+0.014 +17.073

+0.020 +0.806

+0.002 +6.806

+0.002 +1.265

-0.020 -0.934

-0.020 -0.781

-0.003 -10.714

Submitted

FEENTD G

0.116

0.064

1.470

0.093

0.082

2.480

0.029

0.158

2140

2.560

Last Executed
Date/Time

M

krungsri

Securities

KSS |

359n1an Order

- NA1doN Order NAOVNNSTNIAN

- 13onNANdY Withdraw

- NSON Password 11@dNAa Confirm

Force Key Settlement Ct Message Submitted By

Allow Fill
During

Product




Announcement Accounts Order Status Prices Trade Charts Technical View :|

Shareholdings Client Ledger Client Portfolio Discamer & [B] &

I [u Tab Account D:JunsUDNSBAISEACIVY YOVWDSANISAYNU

- Client Ledger: $husudunibog lagugnaiuanaldu
- Client Portfolio: Aundogiluwosa




Accounts

35n1sasdvdouvudUdUanacvus:INA

Buy Limit: THB 9,911,918.3637 Sell Limit: THB 10,000,000.0000 & 12:19:36 PM (1) - Alerts My Settings -
Accounts

IStatus Prices Trade Research Charts Technical View Fundamental View |I|

Shareholdings Client® A nt Portfolio
Client Ledger ;
Client Acct Cl. Name CurrencyCode Amount
— ' J ° -
aqamumods:mﬂnu YIuUdUIvuUNuy
Buy Limit: THB 9,911,918.3637 Sell Limit: THB 10,000,000.0000 g 122554PM (0 Alerts My Settings -
ACCOU nts ! ices Trade Research Charts Technical View Fundamental View  [+]

Shareholdings Client Particulars Client Lec

Client Portfolio

=

Client Name

@ Record Filtered By - Dealer Market

Client Acct Cl. Name Company Code Name Oty Avg Price Cost *Last Done Market Value Gain / Loss Gain / Loss (%)
HK Market : :
el3p) GolAu Jiudu - s Ady ! dunu siAaNga s1Aaana finlsunanu %rinlsuranu
. Cost: Market Value : Gain / Loss: Gain / Loss(%) :
LG 2738216.0000 2271160.0000 -467056.0000 17.0569

krungsri KSS | 16
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Order Status

Accounts Order Status Prices Trade Charts Technical View

All Orders (Today)

[ — - N — g < o IOED G

. = = asOodouanmuANdvnvnuanalu lasaiuisnidonqus:aanisavAiavld
- All Order(Today): Adonvoriuannoruadud - Working Orders: AndonavlUia:so
NISVUA
- Trade Done(Today): AdonavlulasunisduAiSauSodd - Order History: ANdoluoda
Aroavld (wnsndounavl(d 30 Ju)

—

loganuANFoNR:aQV:0AVT

- Received: SONISVUA - Done: [ASUNSYUALAD
- Withdrawn: gNI&NANE0 - Rejected: AM&NNUIAS
6’?& Is(ezgrgigssri KSS | External 17
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